1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com 63
80 Series
90
64
1
10
/2
1

ts
.
How to Order Gramercy Series Levers
Gramercy Lever information
Options Series Function Rail
Size Voltage Trim Lever Finish Hand Inside
Finish
Door
Width
Opening
Height AFF
Select from 80 Series catalog
Specified
for
electrical
functions
Select
from
80
Series
catalog
Leather
insert
Bright stainless steel with
brown leather
RHR
 RH,
LHR, or
LH
Select
from
80 Series
catalog
For
vertical
rod
devices
Above
Finished
Floor
10- 87 73 F 12VDC F RAL 29 BN 29 RH 32D 36" 84" 41"
Sample order on how to specify
an Exit Device with Gramercy
levers
Gramercy Series Levers
REM, RGM	 RCM	 RAG, RAL, RAM**, RAS
To order Gramercy Series levers with SARGENT products, see the examples below. When specifying finish, use the last two digits of the BHMA standard
finish code, i.e. use “29” for polished stainless, BHMA finish 629
Lever Designation Lever Description Available Finishes (AS ORDERED)
 RAG   Grooved Insert  3030, 2929, 2930, 3029, 3E3E, BSBS or WSWS
 RAL   Leather Insert  30BK, 30BN, 29BK, 29BN, 3EBK3E, BSBKBS, WSBKWS, 3EBN3E, BSBNBS or WSBNWS
 RAM  Satin Metal Insert 2930** only (SEE NOTATION)
 RAS  Santoprene Insert  30BK, 29BK, 3E3E, BSBS or WSWS
 RCM  Raised Band 2930, 2929, 3030, 3029, 3E3E, BSBS or WSWS
 REM  Plain 2929, 3030, 3E3E, BSBS or WSWS
 RGM  Two Grooves 2929, 3030, 3E3E, BSBS or WSWS
ANSI/BHMA Finish SARGENT Finish Gramercy Code* Description
630 32D 30 Satin Stainless Steel
629 32 29 Bright Stainless Steel
613E 10BE 3E Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze, Equivalent
N/A BSP                                                       BS Black Suede Powder Coat
N/A WSP                                                  WS White Suede Powder Coat
N/A N/A BK Black (Santoprene™ or leather insert)
N/A N/A BN Brown (leather insert)
**Notes for two-tone finishes:
•	 2930 Finish: grip of lever is 32D, balance of lever is 32. Rose/escutcheon and lock finish will be 32.
•	 3029 Finish: grip of lever is 32, balance of lever is 32D. Rose/escutcheon and lock finish will be 32D.
*Code used to specify Gramercy Series finishes only. Use available finishes list to specify desired finish when ordering.
Gramercy Finish Codes
Gramercy Lever Descriptions & Available Finishes
1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com68
80 Series
90